Employee Reimbursements

Pay Run:
Check Date: 06/01/2021
Through: 06/30/2021
Employee:
Facility:
Pay Run:
Check Date: 06/01/2021
Through: 06/30/2021

Employee:
Facility:
Run | Date Batch EIN | Employee Job | Reimbursement | Fund | Function | Object | Center | Project | % Amount
Code
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 27298 | GARZARELLA, JOANNE 01 |Travel 0110 {5100 330 9015 |7018 100.00 | 57.84
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 27283 | GIBSON, DONNA L 01 |Travel 0110 {5200 330 0143 {0001 100.00 | 57.18
123 | 06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 27969 | GONZALEZ TRIANA , MAITE T |01 | Travel 0110 {7800 330 9122 |7115 100.00 | 16.50
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 22238 | HAGEN, ANNIE E 01 |Travel 0110 {5200 330 0143|0001 100.00 | 63.82
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 1233269 | HENRIQUEZ, MICHAEL J 01 |Travel 0110 {6300 330 0294 {0001 100.00101.83
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 |5171 |HUEBSCHER, BRENDA C 01 |Travel 0110 {6100 330 0294|0001 100.00 | 204.00
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 {3936 |LEDOUX, NATALIE 01 |Travel 0110 {5100 330 9015 |7019 100.00 | 47.95
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 {3832 |LIETAERT, LAURA L 01 |Travel 0110 {7300 330 0291 |0001 100.00 | 25.00
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 {3832 |LIETAERT, LAURA L 01 |Travel 0110 {7300 330 0291|0001 100.00 | 51.00
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 3696 |LIZ, NATALLIE M 02 | Travel 0441 {6400 330 9015 {6900 100.00|315.60
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 24385 | MALCOSKY, KERRY J 01 |Travel 0110 {5100 330 9015 |7018 100.00 | 57.38
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 3716 |MEANS, MARISSA 01 |Travel 0441 {6400 330 9015 {6900 100.00 | 296.05
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 23992 | POFFENBERGER, MATTHEW |01 | Travel 0110 {5100 330 9015 | 7018 100.00 | 47.72
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 28639 | ROSE, STEPHANIE L 01 |Travel 0410 {7600 330 0131 |0001 100.00|72.02
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 | 5158 | SCHMIEGEL, LARRY 01 |Travel 0110 {7300 330 0161 |0001 100.00 | 188.36
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 {3790 | TAYLOR, ROBERT D 01 |Travel 0441 {6400 330 9015 [6900 |100.00|305.25
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 {23968 | TYLER, TREVOR W 01 |Travel 0110 {6300 330 9103 0001 100.00 | 158.64
123 |06/15/2021 | Travel Run 123 |23968 | TYLER, TREVOR W 01 |Travel 0110 {6300 330 9103 |0001 100.00 | 495.99
124 |06/30/2021 |EXP Run 124 23633 | JACKSON, EFFIE M 04 |EXP 0410 {7600 570 9142 {0001 100.00|200.00
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 {2957 | ACOSTA, LORENA 01 |Travel 0110 {5200 330 0143 {0001 100.00 | 54.73
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 |3639 |BROWER, KELLI 01 |Travel 0110 {5100 330 0041|0001 100.00 | 459.29
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 |3651 |ELLERBEE, ALENA S 01 |Travel 0110 {5100 330 9015 |7018 100.0030.70
Totals: 5314.12 |




Run | Date Batch EIN |Employee Job | Reimbursement | Fund | Function | Object | Center | Project | % Amount
Code
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 {3616 | GELABERT, NICHOLE K 02 | Travel 0420 {6400 330 9112 |6110 100.00 | 85.50
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 {3269 |HENRIQUEZ, MICHAEL J 01 | Travel 0110 | 6300 330 0294 | 0001 100.00 | 578.97
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 {3327 |HOLLAND, RUTH A 01 | Travel 0110 {5200 330 0101 {0001 100.00 | 203.55
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 |3101 |JONES, MELISSA A 01 | Travel 0110 {5200 330 0143|0001 100.00 | 46.52
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 |3101 |JONES, MELISSA A 01 | Travel 0110 {5200 330 0143|0001 100.00 | 35.52
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 |3696 |LIZ, NATALLIE M 02 | Travel 0420 {6400 330 9116 |6010 |100.00|240.35
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 | 3868 | MIRA, SIBBA 01 | Travel 0110 |5300 330 9104 0001 100.00 | 103.10
124 {06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 3817 |RUSSELL, MARLA 01 | Travel 0420 | 6400 330 9112 6110 100.00 | 308.60
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 {2935 |RUSSO, JENNIFER E 01 | Travel 0110 {6400 330 0201 {0001 100.00 | 52.44
124 |06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 | 23972 | STANTON, AMY L 01 | Travel 0110 | 6300 330 9015 |7009 |100.00|174.30
124 106/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 | 3523 | THIERY, ANDREW N 01 | Travel 0110 |5100 330 9015 7018 100.00 | 64.57
124 {06/30/2021 | Travel Run 124 {23968 | TYLER, TREVOR W 01 | Travel 0110 {6300 330 9103 {0001 100.00 | 113.85
Totals: 5,314.12

Printed on Wednesday, July 7, 2021 11:05 AM by ARELYS M FARLEY.




